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TIC and ITE: The Announcement of the findings of "Online
Survey on Post-Pandemic Travel®
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The Travel Industry Council of Hong Kong (TIC) and TKS Exhibition Services Ltd (TKS), the organiser of the
Hong Kong’s International Travel Expo (ITE), have jointly conducted an online public survey from 30 April to

7 May 2021. 1,394 replies were received.
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https://www.itehk.com/travelexpo/doc/press/TICITE21-PublicSurvey-May21_en.pdf
https://www.itehk.com/travelexpo/doc/press/TICITE21-PublicSurvey-May21_tw.pdf

How soon after lifting of the travel restrictions will you travel outside Hong Kong?

BEEIRERFIEFEE S AR EIRD: ?

Within 1 moenth 1

&= 18%
Within 1 Year —
FN 34% Within 1 month 1{E BN 18%
Within 3 months 3{EH A 26%
Within 6 months 6{@ B A 22%
Within 3 months Within 1 Year —4N 34%
3{EH N 26%

Within 6 months
61E H N 22%
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Will the pandemic’s economic impact affect your travel budget in the coming year?
EIEHEERRINEE - SLERRENRERSENS ?

Yes, my budget
will increase =g
e EL 16.8% | am not sure
HE 26.9% | am not sure FEE 26.9%

Yes, my budget No, it will not A& 36.9%

will decrease
BV TR 19.4% Yes, my budget will
decrease &/ DFEE 19.4%

Yes, my budget will

. .
No, it will not “f~ &3 increase €HITEE 16.8%
36.9%
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How much more are you W|II|ng to pay for a safer journey?

BREZNZVIRELUSH—EARZENRE ?

| am not willing to

24
Pay m;'fof/ﬁg‘ 2 10% more ZRED 2+ 34.4%
70 10% more <% (< |
g7 2 34.4%
20% more ZNBEAZZ_1 31.7%
30% more or above %%
42 = 30% more or above ZfNEAZ=
9.9% +3 A E 9.9%
| am not willing to pay more ‘AR
21; 24.0%
20% more %55
-~ BT A 3T% 4
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If travel restrictions are only partially lifted, what duration of quarantine will be acceptable to you?

MRIcEPREI R EEEEE - THREESREZA ?
14 days F-Iu% [At destination 7% B AY3th)

3.1%

7 days K 11.3%
= 14 days

Not acceptable at
all NgEfE= 52.4%

DT

X 3.1%

m7 days —X 11.3%

3days =K 33.2%
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If travel restrictions are only partially lifted, what duration of quarantine will be acceptable to you?

9N Rz PRl R FEbiEEe - MRS ERREHZ XA ?

[After returning to HK [9]3

i
N
2

14 days Uk

- 4.7%
‘ 7 days —°KX 14.3%

Not acceptable at - . 0
e’ 4 14 days +V0K 4.7%

m 7 days —K 14.3%
ﬁ 3days =% 33.1% 3days =X 33.1%

® Not acceptable at all &

AEIER 47.8%

E A‘T-T“I —~ L.
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During the journey, how frequently are you willing to take COVID-19 tests?
iR EARE - MRS AET—IXREEA ?

Everyday & H—X
.y 9.1%

Not acceptable at

all FEEHEZ 27.1% = Everyday §H—2X 9.1%

>3

Once every 3 days - Once evel’y 3 dayS EE E _
F=H—XK 22.3% 22.3%
Once aweek BE—X 41.5%

" Not acceptable at all FEEIES

27.1%
Once a week &-fH

—R 41.5%
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If travel restrictions are largely lifted, which factor below is the most important for choosing your preferred destination?

MRIxBEPRFIARZ 2R - UFIR2R=EHNMNEERZRAR ?

Flexible
cancellation/refund

policies it EUH/
EFREBUR 18.7%

Price concession
EI%EH 16

Flexible cancellation/refund
policies FEMEAVEUHZRZEUR 18.7%

Anti-epidemic and hygiene

measures [ & EFE T 31.6%

Travel restrictions

and quarantine Anti-epidemic and Travel restrictions and quarantine
period JifeiEfR & F hygiene measures period FEFFRHIFIREERA 33.8%
o211 33.8% i R A F it
" 31.6% = Price concessions BEE 16.0%

—

- = 4
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If travel restrictions are only partially lifted, will it be safer travelling in a group than individually?

MRixBEPRH R EEbEEE - SMRTEEEREHRTREE ?

Yes &= 17.6%
No & 33.2%
Yes & 17.6%
Possibly a7~ L OSSIbly HHIAE 25.5%
e Not sure A5 E 23.7%

NO 7F§ 33.2%
Not sure ‘N 57E

23.7%

o~ _ 4
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After the pandemic, what is your ideal number of participants in a tour group?
= AT hEE 4 3 f =l =
BaAEiEEINE - IRMTEFRBEMNARZEZ) ?

> 30 ppl
21-30 ppl_amiS?

< 10 ppl 39.6%
< 10 ppl m11-20 ppl 49.9%
39.6%
= 21-30 ppl 8.8%

m > 30 ppl 1.8%




If travel restrictions are completely lifted, which of the following will be your preferred segment for travelling?
R IkBEPRFIST = HIEH - LIRS 2 mEFRIINEEE R ?

Cruise Eiify 4.1% OtherEfth
Business travel / MICE 0.9%

IS A/ e itk Al
Cuisine / health / shopping / recreation
ERELENEYIIREREE 50.9%

2.8% .
No special preference‘ = In-depth trip ZEREWE 20.6%
2 AT A i 11.5% e

o Family Fun / family visit W IEEE 9.3%
Cuisine / health / y y T M PR 9.3%

Family Fun / family shopping /
visit TR 9.3% recreation 2% &/ = No special preference &5 FIREF
IR HL5%
50.9% m Business travel / MICE &k & B ikiE
2.8%
In-depth trip % = Cruise i 4.1%
k) 20.6%

=

‘ OtherX:At 0.9%

i it
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After complete lifting of the travel restrictions, which of the following destinations will you visit first?

2 PR EIST EHEHE - AR ST RILUT HHE B aYith ik ks 2

Australia, New Zealand and
South Pacific &M ~ HTFIES K=
KI* 6.5%

South America, Africa and the

Middle East =M ~ FEM K P

®1.2%
North America, 2 “
Europe 122 - Ek‘
8.2%
Southeast Asia
0}
Northeast Asia e 34.4%

B Lo 14.9%

Mainland China,
Macau and Taiwan

R PP, ~ R R
&8 34.8%

Southeast Asia BEEgnn 34.4%

Mainland China, Macau and Taiwan

HE P ~ JRFT R &7 34.8%
Northeast Asia 1L 14.9%

» North America, Europe JEZEWM ~ BN
8.2%

m Australia, New Zealand and South
Pacific BN ~ Gk K EAKFE 6.5%
m South America, Africa and the

Middle East EEEMN ~ FENEHE 1.2%
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Gender & F|

0
- Female % 65.1%

0
e’ = Male B8 34.9%




Age iR

< 17 5% 0.3%

18-24 1 2.8%
40-59 5% 48.6%
40-59 J5% m 25-39 5% 33.7%
48.6% = 18-24 % 2.8%
= > 60 B 14.6%
m< 17 5% 0.3%

.,& - Al
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Monthly income (HKD) BUIA (B%)

= >$50,000 11.8%

<$15,000
25.8%

5,000-$50,000 $35,000-$50,000 11.5%
11.5%

« $25,000-$35,000 20.1%

$25,000-$35,000 = $15,000-$25,000 30.8%
20.1%

' <$15.000 25.8%
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Education #BEE

o .
University or above University or above RRAZEEEILE

§ 0
FofgpEy 4090
45.9% m Secondary or below FEEEEDLT
31.4%

m Post-secondary KEIEE 22.7%
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